




















Parkw ood HOA ( rnpw a)  

Balance Sheet  

June 2014 

Books =  Accr ual 

Ju n e 2 0 1 4 zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
lOOOOOO 

1100000 

CURRENT ASSETS 

CASH & I NVESTMENTS 

1000000 

1121000 

1121007 

1100000 

1000000 

1122100 

1122200 

1100000 

1192999 

1194000 

1194100 

1194140 

1194200 

1194600 

1195200 

1197990 

1198000 

1197000 

1198999 

1199990 

1200000 

1200100 

1291000 

1291600 

1293200 

1299990 

OPERATI NG CASH 

CAB Checking Account 

Cash - Operating Acct 3 

TOTAL OPERATI NG CASH 

RESERVE AND I NVESTMENT CASH 

Mutual of Omaha Bank Reserve Operating 

Mutual of Omaha Bank Reserve Money Market 

TOTAL RESERVE & I NVESTMENT CASH 

TOTAL CASH & I NVESTMENTS 

ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE 

Receivables 

A/ R- Mlsc. 

A/R Assessments 

A/ R Late & NSF 

A/ R Collection Costs 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE 

OTHER CURRENT ASSETS 

Allowance for Doubtful Accts 

TOTAL OTHER CURRENT ASSETS 

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 

PREPAI OS 

Prepaid Property I nsurance 

Prepaid Alarm 

Prepaid Federal Taxes 

Prepaid Workers Comp 

TOTAL PREPAI DS 

65,569.25 

764.02 

66,333.27 

166,890.14 

112,376.61 

279,266.75 

345,600.02 

545.00 

160.00 

9,706.80 

595.00 

283.00 

11,289.80 

-10,150.68 

-10,150.68 

346,739.14 

54,377.65 

32.90 

94.00 

376.25 

54,880.80 

1999990 

2000000 

2010000 

2110000 

2110250 

2151000 

2210000 

2999990 

3300000 

3310000 

3320000 

3399999 

3400000 

3410000 

3420000 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LI ABI LI TI ES AND EQUI TY 

LI ABI LI TI ES 

Accounts Payable 

Accounts Payable-Reserves 

Accrued Insurance 

Prepaid Income Liability 

TOTAL LI ABI LI TI ES 

OPERATI NG FUND EQUI TY 

Operating Current Year Beginning Balance 

Operating Current Yr. Earnings (Deficit) 

TOTAL OPERATI NG FUND EQUI TY 

RESERVE FUND EQUI TY 

Reserve Current Year Beginning Balance 

Reserve Current Yr. Earnings(Deficit) 

401,619.94 

20,801.57 

2,875.00 

41,303.00 

16,873.90 

81,853.47 

39,224.21 

4,138.51 

43,362.72 

220,332.16 

56,071.59 
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Parkw ood HOA ( rnpw a)  

Balance Sheet  

June 2014 

Books =  Accr ual 

'  •  June 2014 zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

3499999 TOTAL RESERVE FUND EQUI TY 276,403.75 

3999990 TOTAL LI AB. & CAPI TAL 401,619.94 
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Parkw ood HOA ( rnpw a)  

Balance Sheet  

Sept ember 2014 

Books =  Accrual 

Se p t e m b e r 2 0 1 4 zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

1000000 CURRENT ASSETS zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

HOODOO CASH & I NVESTMENTS 

1000000 

1121000 

1121007 

1100000 

OPERATI NG CASH 

CAB Checking Account 

Cash - Operat ing Acct 3 

TOTAL OPERATI NG CASH 

58,038.21 

413.43 

58,451.64 

1000000 

1122100 

1122200 

1100000 

1192999 

RESERVE AND I NVESTMENT CASH 

l̂ ^ utual of Omaha Bank Reserve Operat ing 

Mutual of Omaha Bank Reserve Money Market 

TOTAL RESERVE & I NVESTMENT CASH 

TOTAL CASH & I NVESTMENTS 

141,291.31 

112,433.27 

253,724.58 

312,176.22 

1194000 

1194100 

1194140 

1194200 

1194600 

1195200 

1197990 

ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE 

Receivables 

A/ R - Misc. 

A/ R Assessments 

A/ R Late & NSF 

A/ R Collect ion Costs 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE 

140.00 

470.00 

12,131.80 

895.00 

283.00 

13,919.80 

1198000 

1197000 

1198999 

1199990 

OTHER CURRENT ASSETS 

Allowance for Doubt ful Accts 

TOTAL OTHER CURRENT ASSETS 

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 

-10,150.68 

-10,150.68 

315,945.34 

1200000 

1200100 

1291600 

1293200 

1299990 

PREPAI DS 

Prepaid Property I nsurance 

Prepaid Federal Taxes 

Prepaid Workers Comp 

TOTAL PREPAI DS 

45,539.08 

94.00 

215.00 

45,848.08 

1999990 TOTAL ASSETS 361,793.42 

2000000 

2010000 

2110000 

2110250 

2151000 

2210000 

2999990 

LI ABI UTI ES AND EQUI TY 

LI ABI LI TI ES 

Accounts Payable 

Accounts Payable-Reserves 

Accrued I nsurance 

Prepaid I ncome Uability 

TOTAL LI ABI LI TI ES 

21,880.98 

5,704.51 

32,987.00 

15,034.00 

75,606.49 

3300000 

3310000 

3320000 

3399999 

OPERATI NG FUND EQUI TY 

Operat ing Current Year Beginning Balance 

Operat ing Current Yr. Earnings (Deficit ) 

TOTAL OPERATI NG FUND EQUI TY 

43,362.72 

-1,797.86 

41,564.86 

3400000 

3410000 

3420000 

3499999 

RESERVE FUND EQUI TY 

Reserve Current Year Beginning Balance 

Reserve Current Yr. Earnings(Def icit ) 

TOTAL RESERVE FUND EQUI TY 

276,403.75 

-31,781.68 

244,622.07 
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Parkw ood HOA ( rnpw a)  

Balance Sheet  

Sept ember 2014 

Books =  Accrual zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

3999990 TOTAL LI AB. &  CAPI TAL 

Se p t e m b e r 2 0 1 4 

361,793.42 
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